
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: Art Surge, Building 479 - Old Gym

Project Number FM080318S/981500

Est. Const. Cost: $500,000
Bid Opening Date:

June 27, 2008, 2:30 PM 
P M: Telli  Foster

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Project Name: 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

American Building Comfort 2686 Johnson Drive, Ste G Ventura CA 93003 805/658-6204 805/658-6519 DTR abcsdaniel@yahoo.com Sub

Ardalan Construction 
1459 Thousand Oaks Blvd. 
Suite G1 Thousand Oaks CA 91362 805/496-7273 805/496-7310 Sanjar Saljooghi sanjar@ardalancc.com Gen

Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Lowell Schuyler lschuyler@blumelectric.com Sub

Bottenfield Construction 24832 Apple Street Newhall CA 91321 661/260-1720 661/260-1401 Cesar Jimenez Bottconstr@aol.com Gen

Cal Land Clearing 2233 Knoll Dr. Ventura CA 93003 805/644-2200 805/644-2900 Trae Christensen trae@californialandclearing.com Sub

Carroll Construction 121 S. Quarantina Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 John Dannemiller john_e@carrollconstruction.com Gen 

Channel Coast Corporation 123 Santa Barbara St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/899-1227 805/899-8690 Jesse Walz jesse@channelcoastcorp.com Gen

Dahl Insulation 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 Jeff Tourtillotte jefft@dahlac.com Sub

Diani Building Corp. 295 N. Blosser Road Santa Maria CA 93456 805/925-9533 805/928-2150 Brian Werner brianw@diani.com Gen

EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Chris Kelsey ejs.chris@verizon.net Gen

JEC Inc. 1703 Cadenhorn Dr. Agoura CA 91301 818/597-1708 818/865-1150 Jeff Evans jeff@jevansconstruction.com Gen

Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 Eduardo Equihua eduardo@lackconstruction.com Gen

Leon Aftandiliantz 6967 Bobbyboyar Avenue West Hills CA 91307 818/427-0659 818/878-0488 Leon Aftandiliantz laftan@aol.com Gen

Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Scot Zaballos eric@newtonconstruction.com Gen
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Oak Tree Construction 5149 Catalon Avenue Woodland Hills CA 91364 818/999-3935 818/999-2009 Jim Alon aoaktree123@aol.com Gen

S. Santillano Construction PO Box 15 Richgrove CA 93261 661/599-5815 661/792-2755 Salvador Santillano santillano.construction@yahoo.com Gen

Santa Barbara Lighting 2505 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/722-8252 805/965-5025 Dominic Rios nick@santabarbaralighting.net Sub

SBS Corp. 31416 Agoura Rd. 135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 Steve McCleister smccleister@sbscorp.us Gen

Schock Contracting  340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 Mojdeh Khalili nicolekraus@verizon.net

Sigma Construction 2300 Knoll Drive Ventura CA 93003 805/478-5661 805/478-5663 Juan M. Soto juansoto@sigmaconsturction.com Sub

Smith Electric 1345 W. Betteravia Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 Bob Burrow bb@smith-electric.com

Vega Electric PO Box 1167 Glendale CA 91209 818/434-8282 818/556-6767 Vahe Sargarian engineer001@sbcglobal.net

West Coast & Sons 11455 Azahar Street Ventura CA 93004 805/421-3523 805/486-2526 Bobby Solis bobbynemisis@yahoo.com


